
St. Petersburg Distance Classic - Halfathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     PATRICK HRABOS         MaleOal        1/3    6:04     1:19:22
2     CHRISTOPHER THAXTON    MaleOal        2/3    6:43     1:27:50
3     CHARLES SCHAUER        MaleOal        3/3    7:05     1:32:47
4     JOHN MACEDO            MMast          1/3    7:21     1:36:13
5     NATALIE TAYLOR         FemOall        1/3    7:26     1:37:14
6     BRUCE HASELDEN         MMast          2/3    7:28     1:37:37
7     RENEE LOOSVELT         FemOall        2/3    7:28     1:37:43
8     STEVEN GYURROVICS      MMast          3/3    7:28     1:37:47
9     JONATHAN CARLON        M3034         1/10    7:29     1:37:59
10    JAIME RAMIREZ          M4549         1/14    7:30     1:38:05
11    GILBERT DOLORES        MGMast         1/3    7:34     1:38:56
12    JOHN TAYLOR            M2529          1/7    7:34     1:38:59
13    BROOK GILLILAND        MGMast         2/3    7:35     1:39:10
14    GARY SAXTON            MGMast         3/3    7:35     1:39:15
15    MARY BAUM              FemOall        3/3    7:36     1:39:31
16    ALEXANDER WELLINGS     M2529          2/7    7:37     1:39:40
17    JASON BUNDY            M4044         1/17    7:39     1:40:07
18    GRANT NOVITSKE         M3034         2/10    7:41     1:40:30
19    BILLY ANDONARAS        M4044         2/17    7:49     1:42:16
20    JULIE SANDS            FMast          1/3    7:51     1:42:39
21    GARY OSTREM            M5559         1/20    7:51     1:42:41
22    QUINN RUDOLPH          M2529          3/7    7:52     1:42:51
23    ALBERT WIERINGA        M7074          1/5    7:52     1:42:59
24    SHAD TOME              M4549         2/14    7:54     1:43:24
25    DANIEL DOYLE           M4549         3/14    7:56     1:43:45
26    AARON JANKE            M4044         3/17    7:56     1:43:55
27    RICK BENNETT           M4044         4/17    7:58     1:44:19
28    JASON LANDRY           M5054         1/11    8:01     1:44:49
29    AMANDA BARTTELT SCHERM F3539         1/23    8:01     1:44:54
30    MATTHEW SYMES          M3539         1/12    8:04     1:45:35
31    MACK JOHNSON           M3539         2/12    8:07     1:46:07
32    ANDREW BRYANT          M4044         5/17    8:07     1:46:14
33    FRANK MALCZYK          M6064         1/20    8:08     1:46:29
34    CHRISTINE VALDES       FMast          2/3    8:09     1:46:45
35    JAMES BOESE            M5559         2/20    8:10     1:46:52
36    DARRYL GLENN           M5054         2/11    8:12     1:47:20
37    NICOLE FORREST         FMast          3/3    8:13     1:47:27
38    MICHELLE POGUE         F4044         1/24    8:16     1:48:07
39    WOJCIECH ARENTEWICZ    M3539         3/12    8:17     1:48:29
40    DAVE TURNER            M3539         4/12    8:19     1:48:57
41    CHRIS BREWER           M4549         4/14    8:21     1:49:21
42    BOB BROWN              M6064         2/20    8:25     1:50:15
43    PAULA MCGUIGGAN        FGMast         1/3    8:26     1:50:23
44    CLAUDIA JUNQUEIRA      FGMast         2/3    8:28     1:50:53
45    LOU KNEESHAW           M6064         3/20    8:29     1:51:07
46    JAMI YOUNGMANN         F3034         1/13    8:30     1:51:12
47    GREGG WHITE            M5559         3/20    8:30     1:51:14
48    BEN DIORIO             M2024          1/1    8:31     1:51:27
49    YOHALICE RODRIGUEZ     F4549         1/26    8:32     1:51:35
50    ERIN BURGASSER         F4549         2/26    8:32     1:51:43
51    JOHN BUCHANAN          M6064         4/20    8:32     1:51:43
52    KARIN MILLER           F4044         2/24    8:36     1:52:31
53    SARA DYKSTRA           F2529          1/9    8:36     1:52:39
54    SCOTT NONKEN           M5559         4/20    8:38     1:53:04
55    ANN ROBERTS            FGMast         3/3    8:39     1:53:10
56    MONICA KILE            F4044         3/24    8:39     1:53:12
57    JONATHAN DUNFORD       M5559         5/20    8:39     1:53:13
58    KERRI DIENHART         F4044         4/24    8:39     1:53:14
59    LARRY MCSWAIN          M3539         5/12    8:41     1:53:40
60    LEANNE HASELDEN        F4549         3/26    8:41     1:53:40
61    RICHARD MIXON          M5054         3/11    8:42     1:53:53
62    ANDREW MCEVOY          M5559         6/20    8:43     1:54:06
63    SHAWN MURPHY           M4044         6/17    8:43     1:54:07
64    KACIE DEBUYS           F4044         5/24    8:44     1:54:14
65    CHRISTOPHER BAUDERS    M4549         5/14    8:44     1:54:16
66    FRANCIS BRISSON        M6064         5/20    8:45     1:54:30
67    JEFFREY SIEVERS        M4549         6/14    8:46     1:54:39
68    HEATHER LAVENDER       F3539         2/23    8:50     1:55:31
69    ERIK CASTRO            M4044         7/17    8:50     1:55:35
70    JUDY HENG              F4549         4/26    8:51     1:55:44
71    FELIPE DOS SANTOS      M2529          4/7    8:51     1:55:53
72    CHRISTINE DEAN         F4044         6/24    8:53     1:56:18
73    MELISSA COSSER         F4549         5/26    8:54     1:56:33
74    CHRISTINA CROWE        F4044         7/24    8:54     1:56:34
75    JOSEPH BURGASSER       M7599          1/1    8:55     1:56:38
76    KIRA HAYNIE            F2024          1/5    8:55     1:56:39
77    MICHAEL DELLA VALLE    M5559         7/20    8:58     1:57:16
78    BOB WOODWORTH          M6064         6/20    8:58     1:57:19
79    KENNIS KAHLER          M5054         4/11    8:59     1:57:31
80    MURIEZ WARD            F3539         3/23    9:02     1:58:11
81    KELLY GINEL            F4044         8/24    9:02     1:58:17
82    KEN GINEL              M4549         7/14    9:02     1:58:18
83    JOUNER ESCALANTE       M3539         6/12    9:03     1:58:30
84    SEAN HENG              M4549         8/14    9:04     1:58:47
85    JACLYN GRADEL          F2529          2/9    9:05     1:58:55
86    CINDY WALKER           F4549         6/26    9:07     1:59:13
87    BETSY JOHNSON          F4549         7/26    9:07     1:59:18
88    KEVIN CHAMBERS         M3034         3/10    9:10     2:00:02
89    JARED STAPLETON        M1519          1/1    9:13     2:00:41
90    CHRIS PETRARCA         M3539         7/12    9:15     2:01:09
91    KEVAN HANSON           M3034         4/10    9:17     2:01:29
92    JIM SPENCER            M5559         8/20    9:23     2:02:51
93    WILLIAM HAMILTON       M4044         8/17    9:24     2:03:05
94    JAMES MCDANNEL         M5054         5/11    9:25     2:03:17
95    ALAN LEVINE            M6064         7/20    9:25     2:03:19
96    GERRY TAYLOR           M4044         9/17    9:26     2:03:25
97    DENVER INOPIQUEZ       M3539         8/12    9:27     2:03:38
98    ARISTEA WESSLER        F6064         1/12    9:28     2:03:55
99    KATHRYN LINN           F4549         8/26    9:29     2:04:03
100   JOHN DESCHENE          M5054         6/11    9:30     2:04:17
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101   DENISE FERNANDEZ       F3539         4/23    9:30     2:04:20
102   AMANDA DOTTEN          F3539         5/23    9:30     2:04:26
103   WESLY MENARD           M3034         5/10    9:34     2:05:09
104   JENNIFER BUMBALOUGH    F4549         9/26    9:38     2:06:01
105   MONICA LAFFLER         F4044         9/24    9:38     2:06:05
106   KELLY RAUSCH           F2529          3/9    9:41     2:06:45
107   ADAM TULP              M2529          5/7    9:41     2:06:48
108   JENNIFER LUCEY         F4549        10/26    9:44     2:07:21
109   DEBRA A DONALD         F6064         2/12    9:44     2:07:22
110   JOE REED               M4044        10/17    9:44     2:07:27
111   SCOTT RICHARDSON       M5054         7/11    9:45     2:07:39
112   MELINDA LASHLEE        F3034         2/13    9:46     2:07:52
113   TIM FOOTLICK           M4549         9/14    9:48     2:08:12
114   PAMELA GREENE          F5559         1/16    9:48     2:08:22
115   ROBERT REID            M7074          2/5    9:49     2:08:24
116   RAMAKRISHNA KANURI     M6064         8/20    9:49     2:08:34
117   EMILIO CAVACEPPI       M4549        10/14    9:49     2:08:36
118   PERRY CHAPPEL          M6064         9/20    9:53     2:09:28
119   KAREN MATHEWS          F6064         3/12    9:55     2:09:44
120   COURTNEY BLUM          F4044        10/24    9:56     2:10:04
121   GEORGE MCCREARY        M6064        10/20    9:59     2:10:40
122   KRISTA EYLER           F3539         6/23    9:59     2:10:41
123   MICHAEL HARRIS         M4549        11/14   10:01     2:11:12
124   GAIL NORMAN            F6064         4/12   10:02     2:11:20
125   JONATHAN TAPP          M2529          6/7   10:02     2:11:23
126   CHANDRA MILLER         F4549        11/26   10:02     2:11:24
127   VERONICA GORMAN        F3539         7/23   10:04     2:11:45
128   NEIL SHARP             M4549        12/14   10:04     2:11:49
129   KRISTEN WALKER         F2024          2/5   10:04     2:11:51
130   MITZY AKE              F3539         8/23   10:06     2:12:14
131   ELAINE WHITE           F6064         5/12   10:07     2:12:29
132   KAYLEE WELLS           F2024          3/5   10:09     2:12:48
133   LAYNE GOODWIN          F3539         9/23   10:09     2:12:49
134   LISA KAGAN             F5054         1/11   10:10     2:13:05
135   JENNA O'HORAN          F4549        12/26   10:11     2:13:13
136   GEORGE DYKSTRA         M7074          3/5   10:14     2:13:54
137   DON SCHLEA             M5559         9/20   10:15     2:14:05
138   KITY VICKERS           F4044        11/24   10:15     2:14:07
139   REANNA BLAUBACH        F2529          4/9   10:16     2:14:25
140   SCOTT MCNEIL           M5559        10/20   10:17     2:14:32
141   PETER HELMER           M4549        13/14   10:17     2:14:37
142   RUTH GOTTHELF          F4044        12/24   10:17     2:14:40
143   JENNIFER VALDIVIA      F3539        10/23   10:19     2:15:03
144   BONNEE ENFINGER        F5559         2/16   10:22     2:15:37
145   JOHN PICKART           M5054         8/11   10:22     2:15:45
146   LOURDES PICKART        F5054         2/11   10:22     2:15:46
147   PATRICIA MCNEIL        F5559         3/16   10:23     2:15:53
148   JEREMY GARRETT         M3034         6/10   10:24     2:16:10
149   JESSE BRISSON          M4044        11/17   10:24     2:16:15
150   CJ JOHNSTON            F2529          5/9   10:29     2:17:13
151   REBECCA TODD           F3034         3/13   10:30     2:17:22
152   PAMELA JOHNSON         F3034         4/13   10:30     2:17:28
153   KURT GLEESON           M6064        11/20   10:30     2:17:29
154   CHRISTINE MURINGER     F4549        13/26   10:31     2:17:35
155   LESLEY MORRIS          F3539        11/23   10:31     2:17:41
156   COLLEEN SCHLEA         F5054         3/11   10:31     2:17:41
157   BRENDA DELLA PENNA     F5559         4/16   10:31     2:17:42
158   KATIE LOCKHART THOMPSO F3539        12/23   10:34     2:18:15
159   STEVEN BOURLAND        M2529          7/7   10:34     2:18:15
160   MARTIN ELLIS           M5559        11/20   10:34     2:18:15
161   BJ WAJDOWICZ           F6064         6/12   10:34     2:18:15
162   AMBER MACBETH          F4044        13/24   10:35     2:18:29
163   JUSTIN ROSS            M4044        12/17   10:35     2:18:35
164   AMY CYMENT             F4044        14/24   10:40     2:19:32
165   JIM BAKER              M6064        12/20   10:40     2:19:35
166   HEATHER MANN           F4549        14/26   10:40     2:19:40
167   JAMES HEMOND           M4044        13/17   10:42     2:20:03
168   HEATHER BECK           F3539        13/23   10:43     2:20:13
169   ANNA WINTER            F4044        15/24   10:43     2:20:19
170   ZENDA BRANTLEY         F4549        15/26   10:51     2:22:00
171   HANNAH MACNAUL         F2529          6/9   10:52     2:22:12
172   ALLISON TROWBRIDGE     F4044        16/24   10:52     2:22:18
173   STEVEN LEVASSEUR       M3034         7/10   10:52     2:22:19
174   CHRISTINA DUPONT       F3539        14/23   10:54     2:22:41
175   CHRISTOPHER WULF       M3539         9/12   10:54     2:22:41
176   KRISTI LAWRENCE        F5559         5/16   10:56     2:23:04
177   KEVIN SMITH            M3034         8/10   10:56     2:23:07
178   SUZANNE ZSIGA          F5054         4/11   10:56     2:23:10
179   ANDREA SPEEDIE         F4044        17/24   10:57     2:23:20
180   JOHN GREEN             M5559        12/20   10:57     2:23:20
181   CAROLYN TOMPKINS       F3539        15/23   10:59     2:23:45
182   JOAN SIMON             F6064         7/12   11:00     2:24:02
183   B WAYNE WALKER         M5054         9/11   11:02     2:24:26
184   COLLEEN SPENCE         F3034         5/13   11:02     2:24:28
185   SEAN MINCE             M3539        10/12   11:04     2:24:51
186   AVA L                  F4549        16/26   11:04     2:24:56
187   LAUREN KING            F4044        18/24   11:06     2:25:22
188   JAN AUGER              F5559         6/16   11:07     2:25:37
189   LINDSEY FORSYTHE       F4549        17/26   11:08     2:25:42
190   MARK KING              M6064        13/20   11:08     2:25:46
191   DAVE JAMESON           M4044        14/17   11:11     2:26:21
192   CHRIS COLEMAN          M5559        13/20   11:14     2:26:58
193   ERICKA MCAVADDY        F3034         6/13   11:16     2:27:30
194   LARY ROBINSON          M7074          4/5   11:17     2:27:42
195   BRENDA GRUCA-HALL      F4549        18/26   11:17     2:27:47
196   WILLIAM MCKEEVER       M7074          5/5   11:18     2:27:51
197   LAURA FAY              F3034         7/13   11:18     2:28:01
198   TYLER LUCE             M3539        11/12   11:20     2:28:25
199   KELLEY CHAPPELL        F5559         7/16   11:21     2:28:33
200   LAUREN KEY             F3539        16/23   11:21     2:28:35
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201   CONNIE BARRON          F6064         8/12   11:23     2:29:07
202   CATHERINE NIEBAUER     F3034         8/13   11:24     2:29:12
203   JENNIFER MARKKO        F3539        17/23   11:24     2:29:16
204   MICHELE CYR            F4549        19/26   11:24     2:29:18
205   BARBARAANN MORRISSEY   F7074          1/4   11:24     2:29:19
206   DARYL PEQUIGNOT        M5559        14/20   11:28     2:30:04
207   BECKY MARKS            F4549        20/26   11:29     2:30:20
208   JENNA MARKS            F2024          4/5   11:29     2:30:21
209   ZEFERINA OLSON         F4549        21/26   11:35     2:31:44
210   GINA ALVARADO          F3539        18/23   11:38     2:32:17
211   JENNIFER BLAKESLEE     F4044        19/24   11:45     2:33:44
212   JAMES TIMBOL           M4044        15/17   11:45     2:33:46
213   PERCY LO               M4549        14/14   11:48     2:34:22
214   THEODORE BLAGG         M3539        12/12   11:49     2:34:47
215   EMILY ROBERTS          F2024          5/5   11:50     2:34:51
216   NICK DINISIO           M5054        10/11   11:52     2:35:17
217   NATALIE DAVIS          F5559         8/16   11:52     2:35:18
218   CAROLYN KIPER          F5559         9/16   11:52     2:35:28
219   MARYBETH SPOEHR        F2529          7/9   11:53     2:35:30
220   ANDY SPOEHR-LABUTTA    M3034         9/10   11:53     2:35:31
221   KERRI ROACH            F3539        19/23   11:58     2:36:40
222   CARL PATTERSON         M5559        15/20   12:03     2:37:42
223   WILLIAM MEADOWS        M6064        14/20   12:03     2:37:51
224   DANNA MCCATTY          F3539        20/23   12:05     2:38:15
225   JEREMY HAVEARD         M4044        16/17   12:11     2:39:35
226   MARGARET MCKEEVER      F7074          2/4   12:11     2:39:36
227   LINDSAY CURRY          F3034         9/13   12:15     2:40:20
228   KELLEY MINNAUGH        F3539        21/23   12:15     2:40:23
229   KATHY RUTKOWSKI        F4044        20/24   12:15     2:40:25
230   SARAH MEYERS           F3034        10/13   12:16     2:40:39
231   JOEL GILES             M6064        15/20   12:17     2:40:52
232   RACQUAEL WILKEN        F5054         5/11   12:27     2:43:00
233   JIM LUTES              M6064        16/20   12:27     2:43:06
234   SUSAN LASHLEE          F6064         9/12   12:28     2:43:19
235   TATYANA FAYNBERG       F3539        22/23   12:31     2:43:50
236   HEATHER WALLACE        F5054         6/11   12:32     2:44:02
237   BERNARDO URIBE         M4044        17/17   12:34     2:44:30
238   KAREN OLSON            F5559        10/16   12:36     2:44:54
239   LATOYA WILCHERSMITH    F3539        23/23   12:38     2:45:26
240   SUZETTE RIVERS         F4549        22/26   12:40     2:45:44
241   DON ST JACQUES         M6064        17/20   12:41     2:46:08
242   SUSAN GLICKMAN         F5054         7/11   12:45     2:47:01
243   LYDIA ZIMMERMAN-CRUMBA F3034        11/13   12:48     2:47:40
244   THERESA BONNELL        F4044        21/24   12:49     2:47:46
245   MONIKA BARDZILAUSKAITE F2529          8/9   12:49     2:47:47
246   TRISH KELLY            F5559        11/16   12:52     2:48:31
247   MARKO TURCOTTE         M5559        16/20   12:52     2:48:32
248   BEN ALEX               M5559        17/20   12:54     2:48:49
249   SARAH HODGES           F4044        22/24   12:58     2:49:52
250   ANNIE RYAN             F7074          3/4   13:00     2:50:14
251   JACQUELINE CONNIFF     F6064        10/12   13:07     2:51:46
252   NICOLE CARR            F4549        23/26   13:08     2:51:59
253   PATRICIA STOCKELL      F5559        12/16   13:09     2:52:16
254   RACHEL LANDERMAN       F2529          9/9   13:12     2:52:54
255   MICHAEL BUTLER         M5054        11/11   13:16     2:53:36
256   JEFFREY ESTOCH         M3034        10/10   13:33     2:57:24
257   HELGA HOPPES           F7074          4/4   13:34     2:57:43
258   LYNN BOSCO             F6064        11/12   13:51     3:01:22
259   KERRY KALMAN           M5559        18/20   14:03     3:04:04
260   ASHLEY RODRIGUEZ       F3034        12/13   14:11     3:05:37
261   RITA VASQUEZ           F5559        13/16   14:14     3:06:23
262   TIM KENNEDY            M6064        18/20   14:17     3:07:02
263   SUSAN HERTERT          F6064        12/12   14:23     3:08:13
264   ANDREA GLEASON         F4549        24/26   14:39     3:11:52
265   JENNIFER LOUNSBERRY    F4044        23/24   14:58     3:15:54
266   MARIANNE SULLIVAN      F4549        25/26   15:07     3:17:54
267   HENRY VROOM            M6064        19/20   15:11     3:18:43
268   SUZETTE BURNS          F5054         8/11   15:15     3:19:38
269   ROBIN PIAGGIONE        F5559        14/16   15:17     3:20:06
270   KURT KUHLMAN           M6064        20/20   15:17     3:20:13
271   MARIA ANTONUCCI        F6569          1/1   15:18     3:20:20
272   MERLY CORRECES         F5054         9/11   15:43     3:25:48
273   SUSIE LAGABON          F5559        15/16   15:43     3:25:50
274   SUSAN AJOC             F5054        10/11   16:01     3:29:37
275   CARRIE MURPHY          F5054        11/11   16:01     3:29:39
276   MARIANNE CATERSON      F4549        26/26   16:11     3:31:51
277   EOIN O'LEARY           M5559        19/20   17:14     3:45:41
278   COLLEEN GARTON         F5559        16/16   17:14     3:45:42
279   LAUREN GRAME           F3034        13/13   17:19     3:46:41
280   VICKY HOPPER           F4044        24/24   17:28     3:48:41
281   FREDERICK RUDZIK       M5559        20/20   17:43     3:51:55
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